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Serie / Series 
PAP-…-P10

ID und OD Fasen
ID and OD chamfers

D
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D
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L 0
-0.04

20o 5o

Fuge
Split

Vergrößert Z

magnified ZZ

min.0.3

Co

βCiCoS3

30o±5o0.25±0.20.5±0.30.75
30o±5o0.30±0.20.6±0.31.00
30o±5o0.50±0.30.7±0.31.50

βCiCoS3
30o±5o0.50±0.31.2±0.42.00
45o±5o0.60±0.31.8±0.62.50

Einheit mm
Unit: mm

L 0
（ d≤ Ø28 L-0.30 ）

-0.40 d>Ø30 L-0.40
Wand-
stärke
Wall
thick-
ness

S3

Lagerspiel 
Clearance

DD

(ID)
Montiert 

After fixed
Di,a

(OD)
Toleranz 
Tolerance

DO

Gehäuse
Housing 

(H7)       
DH

Welle
Shaft
(f7)
Ds

504030252015121086

061006080606

1.005
0.980

0.077
0.000

6.055
5.9908 +0.055

+0.0258 +0.0156 -0.010
-0.022

081508120810080808060.083
0.003

8.055
7.99010 +0.055

+0.02510 +0.0158 -0.013
-0.028

1020101510121010100810060.086
0.003

10.058
9.99012 +0.065

+0.03012 +0.01810 -0.013
-0.028

1225122012151212121012081206

0.092
0.006

12.058
11.99014 +0.065

+0.03014 +0.01812 -0.016
-0.034

1325132013151312131013.058
12.99015 +0.065

+0.03015 +0.01813 -0.016
-0.034

1425142014151412141014.058
13.99016 +0.065

+0.03016 +0.01814 -0.016
-0.034

1525152015151512151015.058
14.99017 +0.065

+0.03017 +0.01815 -0.016
-0.034

1625162016151612161016.058
15.99018 +0.065

+0.03018 +0.01816 -0.016
-0.034

17251720171517121710
0.095
0.006

17.061
16.99019 +0.075

+0.03519 +0.02117 -0.016
-0.034

1825182018151812181018.061
17.99020 +0.075

+0.03520 +0.02118 -0.016
-0.034

203020252020201520122010

1.505
1.4750.112

0.010

20.071
19.99023 +0.075

+0.03523 +0.02120 -0.020
-0.041

22302225222022152212221022.071
21.99025 +0.075

+0.03525 +0.02122 -0.020
-0.041

24302425242024152412241024.071
23.99027 +0.075

+0.03527 +0.02124 -0.020
-0.041

2550254025302525252025152512251025.071
24.99028 +0.075

+0.03528 +0.02125 -0.020
-0.041

2850284028302825282028152812

2.005
1.970

0.126
0.010

28.085
27.99032 +0.085

+0.04532 +0.02528 -0.020
-0.041

305030403030302530203015301230.085
29.99034 +0.085

+0.04534 +0.02530 -0.020
-0.041

3250324032303225322032153212

0.135
0.015

32.085
31.99036 +0.085

+0.04536 +0.02532 -0.025
-0.050

355035403530352535203515351235.085
34.99039 +0.085

+0.04539 +0.02535 -0.025
-0.050

385038403830382538203815381238.085
37.99042 +0.085

+0.04542 +0.02538 -0.025
-0.050

405040404030402540204015401240.085
39.99044 +0.085

+0.04544 +0.02540 -0.025
-0.050
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L 0
（ d≤ Ø28 L-0.30 ）-0.40 d> Ø30 L-0.40

Wand-
strärke
Wall
thick-
ness
S3

Lagerspiel 
Clearance

DD

(ID)
MontiertA
fter fixed

Di,a

(OD)
Toleranz 
Tolerance

DO

Gehäuse
Housing 

(H7)       
DH

Welle
Shaft
(f7)
Ds

1151008070605040302520

45504540453045254520

2.505
2.460

0.155
0.015

45.105
44.99050 +0.085

+0.04550 +0.02545 -0.050
-0.025

5060505050405030502550200.160
0.015

50.110
49.99055 +0.100

+0.05555 +0.03050 -0.050
-0.025

5560555055405530

0.170
0.020

55.110
54.99060 +0.100

+0.05560 +0.03055 -0.060
-0.030

6070606060506040603060.110
59.99065 +0.100

+0.05565 +0.03060 -0.060
-0.030

6570656065506540653065.110
64.99070 +0.100

+0.05570 +0.03065 -0.060
-0.030

70807070706070507040703070.110
69.99075 +0.100

+0.05575 +0.03070 -0.060
-0.030

75807570756075507540753075.110
74.99080 +0.100

+0.05580 +0.03075 -0.060
-0.030

8010080808070806080508040

2.490
2.440

0.201
0.020

80.155
80.02085 +0.120

+0.07085 +0.03580 -0.045

8510085808570856085508540

0.209
0.020

85.155
85.02090 +0.120

+0.07090 +0.03585 -0.054

901009080907090609050904090.155
90.02095 +0.120

+0.07095 +0.03590 -0.054

95100958095709560955095.155
95.020100 +0.120

+0.070100 +0.03595 -0.054

10011510010010080100701006010050100.155
100.020105 +0.120

+0.070105 +0.035100 -0.054

105115105100105801057010560105.155
105.020110 +0.120

+0.070110 +0.035105 -0.054

110115110100110801107011060110.115
110.020115 +0.120

+0.070115 +0.035110 -0.054

120115120100120801207012060

2.465
2.415

0.264
0.070

120.210
120.070125 +0.170

+0.100125 +0.040120 -0.054

125115125100125801257012560

0.273
0.070

125.210
125.070130 +0.170

+0.100130 +0.040125 -0.063

130115130100130801307013060130.210
130.070135 +0.170

+0.100135 +0.040130 -0.063

140115140100140801407014060140.210
140.070145 +0.170

+0.100145 +0.040140 -0.063

150115150100150801507015060150.210
150.070155 +0.170

+0.100155 +0.040150 -0.063

160115160100160801607016060160.210
160.070165 +0.170

+0.100165 +0.040160 -0.063

180100180801807018060

2.465
2.415

0.279
0.070

180.216
180.070185 +0.210

+0.130185 +0.046180 -0.063

190100190801907019060

0.288
0.070

190.216
190.070195 +0.210

+0.130195 +0.046190 -0.072

200100200802007020060200.016
200.070205 +0.210

+0.130205 +0.046200 -0.072

220100220802207022060220.216
220.070225 +0.210

+0.130225 +0.046220 -0.072

25010025080

2.465
2.415

0.294
0.070

250.222
250.070255 +0.260

+0.170255 +0.052250 -0.072

26010026080

0.303
0.070

260.222
260.070265 +0.260

+0.170265 +0.052260 -0.081

28010028080280.222
280.070285 +0.260

+0.170285 +0.052280 -0.081

30010030080300.222
300.070305 +0.260

+0.170305 +0.052300 -0.081

Serie / Series 
PAP-…-P10

Bestellbeispiel:
Order example: 
P10   Material, ID=Ø45, L=20 mm -> PAP-4520-P10 
P10 Material, ID=Ø50, L=30 mm -> PAP-5030-P10


